
1. SGem Mühlheim-Dietesheim 1 1062
Korn, Sören 350
Ocker, Tabea 359
Scheder, Philipp 353

2. SV St. Hub. Klein-Welzheim 1 1032
Peter, Florian 357
Schwarzer, Nico 348
Dörr, Danny 327

3. SGes Tell 1930 Dietzenbach 1 1013
Bell, Leon 361
Lauterbach, Florian 347
van Reem, Dennis 305

4. PSS Darmstadt 1011
Ganczer, Marcel 346
Scharf, Laura 346
Kaippel, Pascal 319

5. SV Neukirchen I 959
Ditter, Marius 289
Haas, Maria 351
Le Carpentier, Marie 319

6. SV Kriftel 1 951
Boerner, Berenice 303
Thöne, Jessica 306
Weiland, Helle Runa 342

7. SV St. Hub. Klein-Welzheim 2 928
Zimmermann, Maximilian 331
Mailänder, Daniel 272
Perner, Marius 325

na. SV 1960 Burguffeln 0
Makowski, Peer 0
Schäfer, Marc 0
Trüber, Ryan 0

Einzelwertung

1. Hellmuth, Jannis SPSV Oberzwehren 369
2. Bell, Leon SGes Tell 1930 Dietzenbach 1 361
3. Peter, Florian SV St. Hub. Klein-Welzheim 1 357
4. Denninghoff, Steffen SPSV Breidenbach 357
5. Müller, Fabian SV Gensungen 353
6. Scheder, Philipp SGem Mühlheim-Dietesheim 1 353
7. Bott, Sebastian FSK Oberforsthaus 351
8. Korn, Sören SGem Mühlheim-Dietesheim 1 350
9. Schwarzer, Nico SV St. Hub. Klein-Welzheim 1 348

10. Lauterbach, Florian SGes Tell 1930 Dietzenbach 1 347
11. Ganczer, Marcel PSS Darmstadt 346
12. Kraft, Nils Dominik KKSV Rüddingshausen 337
13. Herkner, Jan-Steffen SvW Haigerseelbach 336
14. Lorengel, Robert Lee Polizei-Sportschützen Darmstadt 332
15. Zimmermann, Maximilian SV St. Hub. Klein-Welzheim 2 331
16. Noe, Lucas SV Lampertheim 330
17. Krapp, Lucas SV Momberg 328
18. Dörr, Danny SV St. Hub. Klein-Welzheim 1 327
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19. Friedmann, Jan HSG Büttelborn 326
20. Perner, Marius SV St. Hub. Klein-Welzheim 2 325
21. Hofmann, Dominik SV Hüttenthal 325
22. Jakob, Jeremy Ronneburger SV 1965 

Altwiedermus
325

23. Weigelt, Matthias SSV Oberhöchstadt 324
24. Celebi, Deniz SGes 1857 Dieburg 324
25. Buhre, Niklas SPSV Sand 321
26. Kaippel, Pascal PSS Darmstadt 319
27. Thomé, René SV Rot Weiss Weinbach 309
28. Gerbeth, Jan SV Fulda 1572 305
29. van Reem, Dennis SGes Tell 1930 Dietzenbach 1 305
30. Huhnholz, Tobias 1. SGes Eschborn 302
31. Ditter, Marius SV Neukirchen I 289
32. Wagner, Leon SV Mengerskirchen 286
33. Mailänder, Daniel SV St. Hub. Klein-Welzheim 2 272
na. Dalwigk, Jan Felix SV Biedenkopf 0
na. Freund, Benedict Johannes SV Hegelsberg-Vellmar 0
na. Link, David SV Mengerskirchen 0
na. Lüloff, Christofer SV Wicker 0
na. Makowski, Peer SV 1960 Burguffeln 0
na. Schäfer, Marc SV 1960 Burguffeln 0
na. Trüber, Ryan SV 1960 Burguffeln 0
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